



## FEE SCHEDULE

## NOTE: THIS SCHEDULE OF FEES SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH OUR STUDENT FEES & CHARGES POLICY AND STUDENT HANDBOOK

## VICTORIAN FUNDED STUDENTS (SKILLS FIRST):

Course Code	Qualification Name	Standard Fee	Concession Fee	Resources & Amenities	Fee for Service
22476VIC	Certificate I in General Education for Adults (Introductory)	\$25	\$5	\$0	Enquire
22472VIC	Certificate I in General Education for Adults	\$25	\$5	\$0	Enquire
22473VIC	Certificate II in General Education for Adults	\$25	\$5	\$0	Enquire

A schedule of indicative fees under Skills First is available on our website or located at <a href="https://www.skills.vic.gov.au/s/how-to-check-your-eligibility">https://www.skills.vic.gov.au/s/how-to-check-your-eligibility</a>

This training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth government funding to eligible individuals. Eligibility for Skills First funding is determined on completion of 2021 Evidence of Student Eligibility Declaration.

Tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. All fees (valid as at 01/01/2021) will be confirmed upon enrolment. Note: This schedule of Fees should be read in conjunction with our Student Fees & Charges Policy and Student Handbook

Albury Wodonga Community College Limited |RTO#3732 | Fee Schedule | ACN 098 711 874 ABN 28 368 867 85 | Jan 2021





NEW SOUTH WALES (NSW) FUNDED STUDENTS (SMART AND SKILLED):

Course Code	Qualification Name	Fee Exemption	
22476VIC	Certificate I in General Education for Adults (Introductory)	All of these courses are Free for Smart and Skilled NSW funded	
22472VIC	Certificate I in General Education for Adults	learners From July 1 2018. The Department of Industry has determined that enrolments into Foundation level courses wil be fee free for all eligible students;	
22473VIC	Certificate II in General Education for Adults		

This training is subsidised by the NSW Government. Eligibility and student fee is determined by the NSW Smart and Skilled Provider Calculator based on the information you provide to us via the pre interview and enrolment process.

https://smartandskilled.nsw.gov.au/

https://smartandskilled.nsw.gov.au/sands/find-a-

course?context%3Dcourse%26searchQuery%3D%26meta F sand%3D3732%26sort%3DmetaA%26num ranks%3D15%26start rank%3D1